29
22
33
18
24
51
48
38
49
47
27
95
52
104
103
13
39
126
72
117
30
105
78
87

TUNCELI PULUMUR 25 SOSYAL KONUT PROJESI HAK SAHiBI BELIRLEME KURA GEKIiLIiSi

Banka No

2026000002499511
2026000002585002
2026000002499226
2026000002616026
2026000002478965
2026000002530635
2026000002679095
2026000002619307
2026000002436552
2026000002619309
2026000002589660
2026000002575695
2026000002506998
2026000002393665
2026000002525588
2026000002524177
2026000002405037
2026000002436553
2026000002586989
2026000002463493
2026000002559740
2026000002608634
2026000002525644
2026000002479519
2026000002488017

Basvuru Turii
Engelli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Emekli
Geng
Geng
Geng
Geng
Geng
Emekli
Diger
Diger
Diger
Diger
Emekli
Geng
Diger
Diger
Diger
Emekli
Diger
Diger
Diger

N*****
F****
H****T*****
M******
s******
H******
s****

E**

A**

H******C**
C**

M*****
i*****
H****E****
A****
S****

A**

A**

Y******
S****
G****
H*****
A****
A****

A***

C******
S****
K**

C**

o****
Y****
B*********
U*******
s********
U*******
Y*****
Y*****
T****

K**
A****
D****
D****
Y*****
K******
U*****
s********
C*****
U*****
C****

B*********

1149*******
3500*******
3480*******
4228*******
3349*******
7010*******
2635*******
1364*******
1007*******
3936*******
2922*******
2942*******
3926*******
3475*******
1262*******
3217*******
4461*******
1009*******
5301*******
2523*******
3741*******
3389*******
2495*******
2065*******
2453*******

Durum CekilisSiraNo
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
Asil
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